
YORK CENTRAL SCHOOL

VARSITY AND JV  2010-11  WRESTLING  SCHEDULE

DATE DAY Location OPPONENT TIME

18-Nov Tuesday HOME Intersquad Scrimmage (Meet Parents) 5:00 PM

23-Nov Tuesday AWAY Scrimmage @ CAL-MUM 6:00 PM

30-Nov Tuesday HOME Batavia 7:00PM

2-Dec Thursday AWAY at Avon 6:30 PM

7-Dec Tuesday HOME East HIGH 6:30 PM

11-Dec Saturday AWAY Pavilion Tournament 10:00 AM

15-Dec Wednesday HOME Geneseo (Veteran's Gym) Alumni Nt 7:00 PM

18-Dec Saturday AWAY Batavia Xmas Tournament 10:00 AM

21-Dec Tuesday AWAY at Pavilion 6:30 PM

23-Dec Thursday HOME Cal-Mum 6:30 PM

28-Dec Tuesday AWAY Holley Duals TBA

29-Dec Wednesday AWAY Holley Duals TBA

6-Jan Thursday HOME Perry 6:30 PM

8-Jan Saturday AWAY Livonia JV Tourn. 10:00 AM

11-Jan Tuesday HOME Alexander 6:30 PM

13-Jan Thursday AWAY at Keshequa 6:30 PM

15-Jan Saturday AWAY Hornell Tournament 10:00 AM

22-Jan Saturday AWAY Varsity LCAA Tournament @ Geneseo 9:00 AM

29-Jan Saturday AWAY JV LCAA Tournament @ Leroy 10:00 AM

4-Feb Friday AWAY Class B Sectionals @ Geneseo 6:00 PM

5-Feb Saturday AWAY Class B Sectionals @ Geneseo 10:00 AM

11-Feb Friday AWAY Section V State Qualifier Tourn. TBA

12-Feb Saturday AWAY Section V State Qualifier Tourn. 10:00 AM

25-Feb Friday AWAY NYS Wrestling Tournament TBA

26-Feb Saturday AWAY NYS Wrestling Tournament TBA


